R/W
4 No,

003
04
006
‘ 007
— s

010
011
012
013
013
014

016

025

) ] o7
\ 037
{ 037
; 038
E 039

040

068
072

001
004
006
012
014
017
019
020

‘ 025
) | 028

030

031

023 .

Grantor

- _ Main Line

F. O. Skidmore, et ux
0. O. Skidmore, et ux
Walter R. Carr, et ux
Reuberd E. Gullett, et ux
Wallace W. Bowen
Alex Lamm, et ux’
Reno T. Hansen, et ux
B A Randolph

C. G. Williams, et ux
Vernon Willden, et al
G. D. Taylor

Karl R. Lyman

G..5. Ragsdale, et ux
William Roy Woods

A J. Redd, et ux
Reuben E. Gullett, et ux
Reuben Gullett, et ux

B. A. Randolph

" John R. Barlow

John Davis Sutherland, et ux

A. J. Redd, et ux
A. J. Redd, et ux

Main Line

Clifton W. McCoy, et ux
Clifton W. McCoy, et ux
Clifton -W. McCoy, et ux
John' Haslem, et al

John Haslem, et al

A. E. Humphreys

John Ross Merrell, et ux
Lynne H. Dudley, et ux
John L., Siddoway, et al

John L. Siddoway, et al

S. Don Hacking, et ux

Leo E. Hacking, et ux

SAN Juan CouNnTy

Date of
Grant

7-3-55
5-28-55
8-15-55
6-18-535
6-18-55
7-1-55
7-2-55
6-20-55
8-27-55
7-9-55
7-7-55

7-1-55
7-2-55
6-17-55
7-11-55
7+18-55
7-18-55
6-20-55
7-1-55
7-2-55
7-4-35

. 7-22-55

A-17

Sec.

10
10
9
4
5
30
10& 11
32
24 & 25
24 & 25
14-23
13
14
24
3
10
4
4
32
31
29
15
15

UINTAH COUNTY

6-7-55
6-7-35
6-7-55
6-6-55
6-6-55
7-1-55
6-15-55
6-7-55
6-7-55
6:7-55
6-6-55

6-6-55

2
11 & 12
13&15
8

5
10&15
9&10
10

24
14 & 23
27-34
35

34

335
335
335
338
338
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
318
335
335
325
325
325
315
315

IN-

IN
IN
65
6S
55
55
55
65
65
1IN
IN
IN

Rng.

26E
26E
26E
26F
2615
26E
25E
26E
25E
25K
25E
25E
25E
25E
25E
24E
26E
2615
26E
26E
265
24E
24E

23E
23E
23E
24E
24E
23E
23E
23E
241
2412
23E
23E
23E

f ]
gk 31 en 7t
Recorded

Book Page
36 477-78
32 386-87
66 100-01
32 359-60
36 479-80
36 332-33
36 481-82
36 483-84
60 102-03
56 111
56 113
36 113
36 485-86
56 115
32 361-62
56 117
56 119
56 121
56 123
36 328-29
36 330-31
56 137
56 141
A3R 341
A3R 539
A38 537
A38 531
A38 520
A39 456
A38 596
A3S 527
A38 525
A38 523
A3 521
AJR 521
A38 519



